
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARDWICK, Reggie Milford 11.76   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 11.91   (NW) 3(2) 3

3 WILSON, Avery Milford 12.47   (NW) 3(3) 2

4 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 12.90   (NW) 3(4) 1

5 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 13.06   (NW) 2(1)

6 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 13.09   (NW) 2(2)

7 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 13.17   (NW) 3(5)

8 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 13.20   (NW) 2(3)

9 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 13.61   (NW) 2(4)

10 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 13.63   (NW) 2(5)

11 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 13.86   (NW) 2(6)

12 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14.24   (NW) 1(1)

13 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 14.39   (NW) 1(2)

14 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 14.75   (NW) 1(3)

15 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 15.08   (NW) 1(4)

16 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 15.86   (NW) 1(5)

16 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 15.86   (NW) 1(5)

CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14.24

2 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 14.39

3 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 14.75

4 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 15.08

5 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 15.86

5 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 15.86

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 13.06

2 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 13.09

3 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 13.20

4 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 13.61

5 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 13.63

6 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 13.86

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARDWICK, Reggie Milford 11.76

2 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 11.91

3 WILSON, Avery Milford 12.47

4 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 12.90

5 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 13.17

CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NAUN, Zachary Milford 23.61   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 NAUN, Trevor Milford 24.58   (NW) 3(2) 3

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 26.32   (NW) 2(1) 2

4 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 26.61   (NW) 3(3) 1

5 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 26.90   (NW) 1(1)

6 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 27.50   (NW) 3(4)

7 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 27.72   (NW) 3(5)

8 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 27.78   (NW) 2(2)

9 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 27.84   (NW) 2(3)

10 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 28.11   (NW) 2(4)

11 KOLESTAR, Hunter Milford 28.31   (NW) 2(5)

12 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 28.62   (NW) 2(6)

13 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 28.80   (NW) 1(2)

14 LEWICKI, Cameron Milford 29.78   (NW) 1(3)

HARDWICK, Reggie Milford NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 26.90

2 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 28.80

3 LEWICKI, Cameron Milford 29.78

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MITCHELL, Brady Milford 26.32

2 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 27.78

3 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 27.84

4 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 28.11

5 KOLESTAR, Hunter Milford 28.31

6 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 28.62

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NAUN, Zachary Milford 23.61

2 NAUN, Trevor Milford 24.58

3 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 26.61

4 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 27.50

5 RAMAANAN, Jeremiah Manchester West 27.72

HARDWICK, Reggie Milford NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford 59.10 5

2 WILSON, Avery Milford 59.58 3

3 CARON, Nathan Milford 1:01.42 2

4 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 1:02.65 1

5 LEAVY, Daniel Manchester West 1:03.48

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIXON, Daniel Milford 2:22.88 5

2 PELLETIER, Luc Milford 2:29.54 3

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 WHEELER, Jacob John Stark 2:30.10 2

4 LOPEZ-FINET, Bogart John Stark 2:42.22 1

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIXON, Daniel Milford 4:50.42 5

2 LEMIRE, Eli John Stark 5:08.02 3

3 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 6:11.98 2

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 19.41 5

2 CARON, Nathan Milford 20.19 3

3 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 21.58 2

4 KIMASI, Miradi Manchester West 24.64 1

5 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 27.35

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLODOWSKI, Adam Milford 45.32 5

2 KENYON, Sora Milford 51.36 3

3 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 52.08 2

4 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 54.41 1

5 PRESCOTT, Ben John Stark 1:00.02

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 45.02 5

2 Manchester West (A) 50.07 3

3 John Stark (A) 50.14

4 John Stark (B) 55.62

5 Manchester West (B) 58.40

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 3:59.82 5

2 John Stark (A) 4:11.77 3

3 Manchester West (A) 4:35.05

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KINSEY-TURNER, Sam John Stark 5' 6" 5

2 CALLE, Rio John Stark 5' 6" 3

3 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 5' 0" 2

4 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 5' 0" 1

CEVASCO, Charles Milford NH

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#21 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

CIARDELLI-ZARYCKYJ, Troy Milford NH

MARTINS, Travis Manchester West NH

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CALLE, Rio John Stark 19' 8"   (NW) 5

2 NAUN, Zachary Milford 19' 21 /2   (NW) 3

3 CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford 18' 4"   (NW) 2

4 HARDWICK, Reggie Milford 18' 01 /2   (NW) 1

5 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 17' 61 /2   (NW)

6 FOSTER, KeShawn Manchester West 16' 71 /2   (NW)

7 WILSON, Avery Milford 16' 61 /2   (NW)

8 VEILLEUX, Ethan John Stark 15' 21 /2   (NW)

9 CHAVEZ, Sergio John Stark 14' 9"   (NW)

10 HAUPTMAN, Caleb John Stark 14' 01 /2   (NW)

11 BELLIVEAU, Lucas John Stark 12' 91 /2   (NW)

12 JOHNSON, Quinn Milford 11' 81 /2   (NW)

13 NEPTUNE, Elieyahu Manchester West 11' 5"   (NW)

MARTINS, Travis Manchester West ND

#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NAUN, Trevor Milford 35' 2"   (NW) 5

2 KENYON, Sora Milford 35' 1"   (NW) 3

3 WILSON, Avery Milford 34' 4"   (NW) 2

CONSTABLE, Ryon Milford ND

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 49' 11" 5

2 HATCH, Keagan Milford 43' 0" 3

3 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 33' 61 /2 2

4 DUZANIS, Joel John Stark 33' 31 /2 1

5 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 32' 8"

6 WALLER, Christian Milford 31' 10"

7 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 31' 1"

8 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 31' 01 /2

9 DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark 24' 81 /2

10 BAHERA, Shukuru Manchester West 24' 3"

11 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 23' 101 /4

12 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 22' 11 /2

CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford ND

#29 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZALENSKI, Caden Milford 152' 1" 5

2 NELSON, Jaden John Stark 123' 9" 3

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#29 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 HATCH, Keagan Milford 105' 1" 2

4 WALLER, Christian Milford 98' 11" 1

5 CLOUTIER, Cade Milford 92' 8"

6 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 80' 11"

7 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 76' 10"

8 PETERS, Nathan John Stark 76' 9"

9 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 75' 9"

10 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 70' 3"

11 DRALEAUS, Vincent John Stark 66' 9"

12 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 57' 3"

13 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 44' 10"

CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford ND

#31 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GIORDANO, Nicholas Milford 118' 11" 5

2 MARTINS, Travis Manchester West 115' 2" 3

3 WALLER, Christian Milford 97' 8" 2

4 FOWLER, Josiah John Stark 91' 5" 1

5 FIFIELD, Nathan John Stark 90' 2"

6 BURKHAMER, Austin John Stark 88' 10"

7 MAGOON, Rory John Stark 88' 5"

8 PARADIS, Logan Manchester West 86' 11"

9 HATCH, Keagan Milford 86' 8"

10 PAULSON, Brenden John Stark 86' 4"

11 KOLESTAR, Hunter Milford 78' 4"

12 TESSIER, Kadyn Milford 76' 10"

13 CEVASCO, Charles Milford 76' 7"

14 LEWICKI, Cameron Milford 75' 4"

15 PETTINGELL, Nathan Milford 74' 9"

16 LAVERTU, Ian John Stark 72' 2"

17 PELLETIER, Luc Milford 66' 4"

18 ST. JEAN, Rowen Manchester West 66' 2"

CURTIS, Charles-Riley Milford ND

SEPULVEDA, Jonathan Manchester West ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.50   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 NASSY, Annalise Milford 13.55   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 14.60   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 14.93   (NW) 2(4) 1

5 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 14.98   (NW) 2(5)

6 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 15.14   (NW) 1(1)

7 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.68   (NW) 1(2)

8 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 15.83   (NW) 1(3)

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 16.50   (NW) 1(4)

10 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 17.29   (NW) 1(5)

11 FRANK, Brianna Milford 17.98   (NW) 1(6)

GIORDANO, Keely Milford NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 15.14

2 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 15.68

3 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 15.83

4 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 16.50

5 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 17.29

6 FRANK, Brianna Milford 17.98

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 13.50

2 NASSY, Annalise Milford 13.55

3 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 14.60

4 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 14.93

5 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 14.98

GIORDANO, Keely Milford NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.29   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 31.47   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 32.20   (NW) 1(1) 1.5

3 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 32.20   (NW) 2(3) 1.5

5 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 32.65   (NW) 2(4)

6 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.54   (NW) 1(2)

7 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 35.70   (NW) 1(3)

8 WEIS, Riley Milford 38.00   (NW) 1(4)

GIORDANO, Keely Milford NT 2

WELLS, Emma Milford NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 32.20

2 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 33.54

3 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 35.70

4 WEIS, Riley Milford 38.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 28.29

2 BEN-OKAFOR, Favour Manchester West 31.47

3 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 32.20

4 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 32.65

GIORDANO, Keely Milford NT

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

WELLS, Emma Milford NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 1:06.74 5

2 WELLS, Emma Milford 1:07.66 3

3 HALLORAN, Abbey Milford 1:10.39 2

4 PATTERSON, Katie John Stark 1:12.74 1

5 HERNER, Ella Milford 1:16.09

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 2:48.93 5

2 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 2:53.76 3

3 HALLORAN, Abbey Milford 2:58.14 2

4 SMITH, Natalie John Stark 2:59.21 1

5 VELAZQUEZ, Jona Milford 3:05.40

6 HERNER, Ella Milford 3:19.16

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CORNARO, Victoria Milford 6:01.72 5

2 BERUBE, Rachel John Stark 7:04.87 3

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.73   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 20.76   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 21.29   (NW) 2(3) 2

4 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 21.74   (NW) 1(1) 1

5 L'HEUREUX, Sydney Manchester West 21.78   (NW) 1(2)

6 CARTER, Catriona Milford 22.39   (NW) 1(3)

7 NASSY, Ellianna Milford 22.45   (NW) 2(4)

8 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 24.99   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 21.74

2 L'HEUREUX, Sydney Manchester West 21.78

3 CARTER, Catriona Milford 22.39

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 18.73

2 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 20.76

3 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 21.29

4 NASSY, Ellianna Milford 22.45

5 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 24.99

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 53.70 5

2 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 54.67 3

3 CORNARO, Isabella Milford 56.36 2

4 BELIVEAU, Ayris John Stark 57.46 1

5 CARTER, Catriona Milford 1:04.36

6 L'HEUREUX, Sydney Manchester West 1:05.15

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manchester West (A) 1:00.42 5

Milford (A) DQ

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milford (A) 4:44.03 5

2 John Stark (A) 4:52.23 3

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 4' 6" 4

1 LAUDER, Eshaya Manchester West 4' 6" 4

NASSY, Ellianna Milford NH

HERNER, Ella Milford NH

CORNARO, Isabella Milford NH

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 14' 10"   (NW) 5

2 NASSY, Annalise Milford 14' 21 /2   (NW) 3

3 DEMMONS, Katherine Milford 13' 81 /2   (NW) 2

4 MORETTE, Madelyn John Stark 12' 9"   (NW) 1

5 WORKS, Danika Milford 10' 113 /4   (NW)

PORTINARI, Thea Manchester West ND

#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 32' 11"   (NW) 5

2 KENNEY, Alyson John Stark 29' 1"   (NW) 3

NASSY, Ellianna Milford ND

NASSY, Annalise Milford ND

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 30' 51 /4 5

2 JACKSON, Helena Manchester West 24' 33 /4 3

3 WORKS, Danika Milford 17' 11" 2

4 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 17' 3" 1

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 ST-JEAN, Grace Milford 16' 83 /4

6 DIAZ, Victoria Milford 16' 63 /4

7 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 15' 61 /4

8 FRANK, Brianna Milford 14' 13 /4

9 WEIS, Riley Milford 12' 10"

JASPER, Lauren Milford ND

MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark ND

#30 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 86' 10" 5

2 LANGDON, Brianna John Stark 69' 10" 3

3 JACKSON, Helena Manchester West 65' 1" 2

4 RAIANO, Caroline Milford 61' 8" 1

5 LUNDBERG, Lillian Milford 56' 9"

6 WORKS, Danika Milford 48' 6"

7 DIAZ, Victoria Milford 45' 10"

8 WEIS, Riley Milford 44' 7"

9 GELINAS, Shyanne Milford 39' 10"

10 OSBORNE, Maddie John Stark 38' 8"

11 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 28' 1"

12 FRANK, Brianna Milford 27' 9"

ST-JEAN, Grace Milford ND

JASPER, Lauren Milford ND

MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark ND

#32 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAWYER, Sarah Milford 87' 6" 5

2 ALLEN, Kylie Milford 64' 7" 3

3 GIORDANO, Keely Milford 51' 7" 2

4 AREGBESOLA, Favour Manchester West 49' 7" 1

5 KORBET, Izabel John Stark 42' 8"

6 WEIS, Riley Milford 34' 0"

7 SIMONEAU, Victoria Milford 31' 6"

JASPER, Lauren Milford ND

MUSSEY, Rebecca John Stark ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milford MILF 113

2 John Stark JOHN 37

3 Manchester West MANC 7

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milford MILF 79

2 John Stark JOHN 46

3 Manchester West MANC 22

JOHN STARK VS. BISHOP BRADY, MILFORD & WEST
Weare, NH
John Stark
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